2210 Series Argon Lasers
Argon Laser Heads in
Rectangular Package
P r o d u c t  B u l l e t i n
JDS Uniphase is the world’s leading manufacturer
of air-cooled ion laser systems.  With tens of
thousands of units in the field, our argon lasers are
the lasers of choice for complex, high-resolution

SL - single line operation at 488 nm
GL - green line operation at 515 nm
BL - blue line operation at 458, 476, 488, 497* nm
ML - multiline operation at 458, 476, 488, 497, 502, 515 nm
VL - violet line operation at 458 nm
output power in mW (see Output Power specifications)
model number of head
first digit        2 = argon
second digit   0 = system, 1= power supply, 2 = laser head
third digit       0 = last generation, 1= new generation
fourth digit     1 = medium power, rectangular package
2 = low power, cylindical package
3 = high power, cylindrical package
4 = medium power, cylindrical package
* wavelength may not be present
2211-10SL 488 10 0.67  0.95 250:1 < ±30
2211-20SL 488 20 0.67 0.95 250:1 < ±30
2211-30SL 488 30 0.67 0.95 250:1 < ±30
2211-10GL 515 10 0.67 0.95 250:1 < ±30
2211-15GL 515 15 0.67 0.95 250:1 < ±30
2211-20GL 515 20 0.67 0.95 250:1 < ±30
2211-4VL 458 4 0.67 0.95 250:1 < ±30
2211-5VL 458 5 0.67 0.95 250:1 < ±30
2211-10BL * 10 0.67 0.95 250:1 < ±30
2211-20BL * 20 0.67 0.95 250:1 < ±30
2211-30BL * 30 0.67 0.95 250:1 < ±30
2211-25ML ** 25 0.67 0.95 250:1 < ±30
2211-40ML ** 40 0.67 0.95 250:1 < ±30
2211-65ML ** 65 0.67 0.95 250:1 < ±30
2211-100MLM *** 100 1.0 3.0 250:1 < ±30
Notes:
*BL (Blue Line) models: 458, 476, 488, and 497 nm, TEM
00
 (wavelength may not be present at 497 nm).